Sandberg 134-19 USB graphics adapter

Artikel 429054
Herstellernummer 134-19

EAN 5705730134197
Sandberg

With Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB you get an HDMI INPUT port for your high quality video camera up to 4K. In this way you
can use the high quality video camera in all your streaming and chat apps same way as a traditional USB webcam. You can also use
the HDMI input for other video sources such as Playstation and DVD players etc. to make streaming and recording of all your favorite
video content real time and in very high quality. The audio signal from HDMI is supported.

Zusammenfassung

With Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB you get an HDMI INPUT port for your high quality video camera up to 4K. In this way you
can use the high quality video camera in all your streaming and chat apps same way as a traditional USB webcam. You can also use
the HDMI input for other video sources such as Playstation and DVD players etc. to make streaming and recording of all your favorite
video content real time and in very high quality. The audio signal from HDMI is supported.

Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB, 2.0, USB Type-A, HDMI output
Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB. USB connector type: USB Type-A, USB connector gender: Male, Supported video modes: 720p,

1080p. Product colour: Grey. Input voltage: 5 V. Windows operating systems supported: Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8. Width:
15 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 10 mm

Merkmale
System requirements
Logistics data Windows operating systems Windows 10, Windows 7,
supported Windows 8
Harmonized System (HS) 84733020 Mac compatibility Yes
code Mac operating systems Yes
supported
Linux operating systems Yes
Packaging content supported
Quick installation guide Yes
Performance

Power USB connector type USB Type-A



Input voltage 5V

Design
Product colour Grey
Integrated USB cable Yes

USB connector gender

USB version

DVI output

HDMI output

DisplayPort output

Number of displays supported
Supported video modes

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Preisédnderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

Male

2.0

No

Yes

No

1

720p, 1080p

15 mm
120 mm
10 mm
55¢g

103 mm
27 mm
175 mm
80¢
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