Sandberg 134-19 USB graphics adapter



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN Sandberg 429054 134-19 5705730134197

With Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB you get an HDMI INPUT port for your high quality video camera up to 4K. In this way you can use the high quality video camera in all your streaming and chat apps same way as a traditional USB webcam. You can also use the HDMI input for other video sources such as Playstation and DVD players etc. to make streaming and recording of all your favorite video content real time and in very high quality. The audio signal from HDMI is supported.

Zusammenfassung

With Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB you get an HDMI INPUT port for your high quality video camera up to 4K. In this way you can use the high quality video camera in all your streaming and chat apps same way as a traditional USB webcam. You can also use the HDMI input for other video sources such as Playstation and DVD players etc. to make streaming and recording of all your favorite video content real time and in very high quality. The audio signal from HDMI is supported.

Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB, 2.0, USB Type-A, HDMI output

Sandberg HDMI Capture Link to USB. USB connector type: USB Type-A, USB connector gender: Male, Supported video modes: 720p, 1080p. Product colour: Grey. Input voltage: 5 V. Windows operating systems supported: Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8. Width: 15 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 10 mm

Merkmale

		System requirements	
Logistics data		Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8
Harmonized System (HS)	84733020	Mac compatibility	Yes
code		Mac operating systems supported	Yes
Packaging content		Linux operating systems supported	Yes
Quick installation guide	Yes		
		Performance	
Power		USB connector type	USB Type-A

Input voltage	5 V	USB connector gender	Male
		USB version	2.0
		DVI output	No
Design		HDMI output	Yes
Design		DisplayPort output	No
Product colour	Grev	Number of displays supported	1
Integrated USB cable	Yes	Supported video modes	720p, 1080p

Weight & dimensions

Width	15 mm
Depth	120 mm
Height	10 mm
Weight	55 g
Package width	103 mm
Package depth	27 mm
Package height	175 mm
Package weight	80 a

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.